County of Lansing

Capital Township
123456 Main Street
Lansing, Ml 48933
(517) 123-4567

Capital Township PILT Bill Tax Year 2008 - SAMPLE
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School School
Taxable  District District County Township City Village Library Education  Total Total

PILT# Parcel ID Value Code Name Millage Millage Millage Millage Millage Millage Millage Amount Due

Capital Township 31183 61-15-101-100-0009-00 $ 13,500.00 12345 A 6.80000 3.12000 0.00000 0.00000 1.24360 12.92000 24.08360 $325.13
31184 61-15-102-100-0002-00 $ 15,200.00 12345 A 6.80000 3.12000 0.00000 0.00000  1.24360 12.92000 24.08360 $366.07

31185 61-15-102-100-0007-00 $ 16,500.00 34567 B 6.80000 3.12000 0.00000 0.00000 1.24360 8.92000 20.08360 $331.38

33186 61-15-102-100-0006-00 $ 12,500.00 34567 B 6.80000 3.12000 0.00000 0.00000 1.24360 8.92000 20.08360 $251.05

$ 57,700.00 $1,273.63

Please see page 2 for detailed breakdown of millage rates.
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County of Lansing

Capital Township
123456 Main Street
Lansing, Ml 48933
(517) 123-4567

Tax Authority Millages

County Taxes

County Operating 5.00000

Museum 0.35000

Veterans 0.75000

Quiality of Life 0.40000

Central Dispatch 0.30000
Total 6.80000

Township Taxes

Township Operating 1.15000

Police/Fire Oper 1.47000

Street Lights 0.50000
Total 3.12000

Library

Cherryhill Library 1.24360
Total 1.24360

School District A - (12345)
School Debt
ISD Operation
ISD Spec Ed
ISD Voc Ed
Comm College
Total

School District B - (34567)
School Debt
ISD Operation
ISD Spec Ed
ISD Voc Ed
Comm College
Total

7.00000
0.45000
2.25000
0.99000
2.23000
12.92000

3.00000
0.45000
2.25000
0.99000
2.23000
8.92000
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